EEC’(;?? n{,m

Satisfaction o rtgage
Date: September 30, 2015 Loan: 2001663257
MIN: 100053601314436881 Package: 80083598
MERS Phone: 888-679-6377 Document: 5535852

Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc ("MERS") as nominee for Primelending, A
Plainscapital Company , its successors and assigns does hereby acknowledge full and complete
satisfaction and payment of the indebtedness secured by Mortgage , dated January 23, 2015 from
DONALD MOSELEY AND MICHELLE MOSELEY HUSBAND AND WIFE and filed for record January
30, 2015 as Document Number 2015-005936 for Loan Amount of $157102.00 in the office of the County
Recorder of Lake County, Indiana and the aforesaid Mortgage is fully and completely Released and
Discharged, this September 30, 2015

Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc
("MERS") as nominee for Primelending, A
Plainscapital Company , its successors and assigns.

L ,:’lecupnentis
NOTFGYTFICIAL!

COUNTY Ramsey This Dogesnent is the property of
the Lake County Recorder!

R

55358

On September 30, 2015 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State personally
appeared Jeffrey Scott Keogler the Assistant Vice President of Mortgage Electronic Registration
Systems, Inc ("MERS") as nominee for Primelending, A Plainscapital Company . its successors
and assigns., personally knewn to/me to be the person whose pame is subscribed to the within
instrument and acknowledged to.me that s/he executed,the same in his/her authorized capacity, and
that by his/her signature on the instrument the en’qty ;,{ggn behalf of which the person acied, executed
the instrument. WITNESS my hand and oﬁ"C|ab.&:}‘{.;:;lj_’/.J 0

This instrument was prepared by: A

S A
Anand N j—f K
1260 Energy Lan 3 ‘ F 3
ST Paul, MN 551 ’/',. N —_— :

& I V-,' ‘RoraLee, Not
When Recorded 4 rﬁ’l\j Commission e 31, 2017
indecomm Globz
As Recording Agent Only
1260 Energy Lane
St. Paul, MN 55108

RORA LEE

Notary Public-Minnesota
My Commission Expires Jan 31, 2017 g



